IGS-5225-8T2S2X
1
Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 1G/2.5G SFP +
2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
Advanced Layer 3 Manageable Solution for Hardened Environment
PLANET IGS-5225-8T2S2X is an industrial Layer 3 managed Gigabit Switch that
features 8 10/100/1000Mbps copper ports, 2 additional 1G/2.5G SFP ports and 2 10G
SFP+ ports, and supports static Layer 3 routing in a rugged IP30 aluminum case for

Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 1G/2.5G SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
(-40~75 degrees C)
Ordering Information
IGS-5225-8T2S2X
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2025 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET	Technology	Corporation
IGS-5225-8T2S2X
13
10Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (10GBASE-X SFP+)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MTB-TRJ 10G Copper -- 30m -- -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MTB-TSR 10G LC Multi-Mode Up to 300m 850nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MTB-TSR2 10G LC Multi-Mode 2km 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MTB-TLR 10G LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MTB-TLR20 10G LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MTB-TLR40 10G LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MTB-TLR60 10G LC Single Mode 60km 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MTB-TLR80 10G LC Single Mode 80km 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
Available 10G SFP+ Modules for IGS-5225-8T2S2X
10Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (10GBASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MTB-TLA20